PARENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2014-15

Load of the course

Particulars No. of students
Excellent 10

Very Good 8

Good

Average 1

Poor

Total 28
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Relevance of the subjects included in the curriculum

Particulars No. of students
Excellent 12

very good 7

good 9

average 0

poor 0

Total 28
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Facilities available in the college

Particulars No. of students
Excellent 18

very good 10

good 0

average 0

poor 0

Total 28
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Facilities available in the college
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Comfort of your ward in coping with the syllabus

Particulars No. of students
Excellent 8

very good 12

good 7

average 1

poor 0

Total 28
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Comfort of your ward in coping with the
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Outcomes your ward has achieved from the course

Particulars No. of students
Excellent 11

Very Good 10

Good 3
Average 0

Poor 0

Total 28

4|Page



Outcomes your ward has achieved from the

course
12
10
8
6
B No.of respondents
4
2
0
Excellent Very good Good Average Poor

Activities of the college

Particulars No. of students
Excellent 6

very good 10

good 10

average 2

poor 0

Total 28
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Activities of the college
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Transformation of your ward after joining the college

Particulars No. of students
Excellent 8

very good 12

good 6

average 2

poor 0

Total 28
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Transformation of your ward after joining the
institute
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